
SOFTBALL MINOR
1ST HALF

Date Time Home Away Location
Saturday, March 16, 2024 12:00 PM NO FEAR vs LADY RASPAS SB FIELD
Saturday, March 16, 2024 2:00 PM LONGHORNS vs VALKYRIES SB FIELD
Saturday, March 16, 2024 4:00 PM LONGHORNS vs LAVENDER HAZE not for 

record
Monday, March 18, 2024 6:00 PM LONGHORNS vs LAVENDER HAZE SB FIELD
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 6:00 PM VALKYRIES vs NO FEAR SB FIELD

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 6:00 PM LONGHORNS vs NO FEAR SB FIELD
LADY RASPAS vs BYE

Saturday, March 23, 2024 1:00 PM NO FEAR vs LAVENDER HAZE SB FIELD
Saturday, March 23, 2024 3:00 PM LADY RASPAS vs VALKYRIES SB FIELD

LONGHORNS vs BYE

Monday, March 25, 2024 6:00 PM LADY RASPAS vs LONGHORNS SB FIELD
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 6:00 PM LAVENDER HAZE vs VALKYRIES SB FIELD
Thursday, March 28, 2024 6:00 PM LADY RASPAS vs LAVENDER HAZE SB FIELD

NO FEAR vs BYE

Tuesday, April 02, 2024 6:00 PM NO FEAR vs LONGHORNS SB FIELD
Thursday, April 04, 2024 6:00 PM LAVENDER HAZE vs LADY RASPAS SB FIELD

VALKYRIES vs BYE

Saturday, April 06, 2024 9:00 AM LADY RASPAS vs NO FEAR SB FIELD
Saturday, April 06, 2024 11:00 AM VALKYRIES vs LONGHORNS SB FIELD

LAVENDER HAZE vs BYE

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 6:00 PM LAVENDER HAZE vs NO FEAR SB FIELD
Thursday, April 11, 2024 6:00 PM VALKYRIES vs LADY RASPAS SB FIELD

LONGHORNS vs BYE

Saturday, April 13, 2024 9:00 AM NO FEAR vs VALKYRIES SB FIELD
Saturday, April 13, 2024 11:00 AM LAVENDER HAZE vs LONGHORNS SB FIELD

LADY RASPAS vs BYE

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 6:00 PM VALKYRIES vs LAVENDER HAZE SB FIELD
Thursday, April 18, 2024 6:00 PM LONGHORNS vs LADY RASPAS SB FIELD

NO FEAR vs BYE

Saturday, April 20, 2024 1:00 PM NO FEAR vs LADY RASPAS SB FIELD
Saturday, April 20, 2024 3:00 PM LONGHORNS vs VALKYRIES SB FIELD

LAVENDER HAZE vs BYE



2ND HALF 
Date Time Home Away Location

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 6:00 PM VALKYRIES vs NO FEAR SB FIELD
Friday, April 26, 2024 6:00 PM LONGHORNS vs LAVENDER HAZE SB FIELD

LADY RASPAS vs BYE

Saturday, April 27, 2024 9:00 AM NO FEAR vs LAVENDER HAZE SB FIELD
Saturday, April 27, 2024 11:00 AM LADY RASPAS vs VALKYRIES SB FIELD

LONGHORNS vs BYE SB FIELD

Monday, April 29, 2024 6:00 PM LADY RASPAS vs LONGHORNS SB FIELD
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 6:00 PM LAVENDER HAZE vs VALKYRIES SB FIELD

NO FEAR vs BYE

Saturday, May 04, 2024 9:00 AM LAVENDER HAZE vs LADY RASPAS SB FIELD
Saturday, May 04, 2024 11:00 AM NO FEAR vs LONGHORNS SB FIELD

VALKYRIES vs BYE SB FIELD

Monday, May 06, 2024 6:00 PM VALKYRIES vs LONGHORNS SB FIELD
Wednesday, May 08, 2024 6:00 PM LADY RASPAS vs NO FEAR SB FIELD

Friday, May 10, 2024 6:00 PM NO FEAR vs VALKYRIES SB FIELD
LAVENDER HAZE vs BYE

Saturday, May 11, 2024 1:00 PM LAVENDER HAZE vs LONGHORNS SB FIELD
LADY RASPAS vs BYE SB FIELD

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 6:00 PM VALKYRIES vs LADY RASPAS SB FIELD
Thursday, May 16, 2024 6:00 PM LAVENDER HAZE vs NO FEAR SB FIELD

LONGHORNS vs BYE

Saturday, May 18, 2024 9:00 AM LONGHORNS vs LADY RASPAS SB FIELD
Saturday, May 18, 2024 11:00 AM VALKYRIES vs LAVENDER HAZE SB FIELD

NO FEAR vs BYE

Monday, May 20, 2024 6:00 PM LONGHORNS vs NO FEAR SB FIELD
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 6:00 PM LADY RASPAS vs LAVENDER HAZE SB FIELD

VALKYRIES vs BYE


